California Council for Affordable Housing

SPRING CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FORM

JUNE 10TH & 11TH, 2024

The Kimpton Sawyer Hotel 500 J St, Sacramento, CA 95814

Any registrations after May 8th will be subject to Late Registration pricing and there is no guarantee your preferred meal option will be available. Registration closes on May 29th.

PERSONAL INFORMATION Full Name: **Position** Company **Address** Zip Code: City: Phone: Email: **PRICING** Member: \$600 Non-Member: \$800 **Member Late Registration: \$700** Non-Member Late Registration: \$900 **Sponsor Ticket: \$0 MEAL OPTION** Includes Freshly Baked Rolls, Sweet Cream Butter, World Travelers Coffee & Selection of Hot Teas Starter: Caesar Salad - parmesan, croutons, house-made Caesar dressing PICK ONE MAIN COURSE

New York Steak (GF)	Pan Seared Salmon	Stuffed Portabella Mushroom (VT,GF)
fingerling potatoes, cherry tomatoes, spinach,	braised bok choy, shiitake mushrooms, warm yuzu &	mascarpone, spinach, preserved tomatoes, micro
caramelized onions,	miso vinaigrette	basil, balsamic, beech

Dessert: Chocolate Marquis Cake - fresh berries, whipped cream (VT)

chimichurri sauce

THANK YOU FOR YOUR REGISTRATION

mushrooms

<u>California Council for Affordable Housing</u>

SPRING CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

JUNE 10TH & 11TH, 2024

Additional Information

Please mail all checks to the address below:

ATTN: CCAH Spring Conference Registration 1724 10th St. Suite 110 Sacramento, CA 95811

Once this completed registration form and payment have been received at the CCAH office a confirmation email will be sent to the above email address.

If sending in a physical form you MUST send in physical check with this completed form to hold your seat no later than May 29th. NO REFUNDS will be made after May 29th. Cancellations made after a registration form has been sent but before payment has arrived after the deadline will still be subject to being charged. If you are NOT sure if you have a membership CONFIRM your 2024 company membership by calling or emailing the CCAH office PRIOR to submitting payment.

All registration cancellations must be received by email to $\underline{\mathsf{ccah}} \underline{\mathsf{acaliforniacouncil}}.\mathbf{com}.$

There will be NO refunds made after May 29th, 2024, however you may send a substitute from the same company and must notify CCAH by email. Please do not reserve and later cancel a block rate room a few days before the event. Please reserve a room only if you are ensured to be attending.

For any questions contact: Savannah Morse Phone: (916) 444-0286 Email: <u>ccah@california</u>council.com